


Red Wines

Soft & Rounded

Montepulcanio, Borgo SanLeo 7.5 95 27
Abruzzo, Italy

Glass  Glass  Bottle
175ml - 250ml  750ml

This wine is warm ruby-red in colour. Dry in flavour,
offering complex black fruit notes, with a delicate and soft finish.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Du Toitskloof 8.5 10.5 30
Western Cape, South Africa

This full-bodied red wine displays aromas of blackcurrant, cassis and

spices. Smooth and rich on the palate with dry tannins, and a long finish.

Chateau Lafont Fourcat, Thunevin 45
Bordeaux, France

This medium-bodies wine offers dark plum and blueberries on the nose
with freshness and tension on the palate that gently builds and delivers a fresh finish.

Light & Elegant

Merlot IGT, Ventiterre 9 11 32
Veneto, Italy

Intense ruby-red colour. Dry, full and intense aromas of red fruits,

sour cherry and blueberry and spicy notes on the palate.

Pinot Noir Naciente, Morande 35
Casablanca Valley, Chile

Delicate body with good acidity and smooth tannins,
adding freshness and a silky texture to this wine.

Full Bodied & Velvety

Malbec Origins, Proemio Organic 9.5 11.5 34
Mendoza, Argentina

Medium bodied with a velvety texture and a long, persistent finish,
revealing its full potential. Enticing aromas of red fruit, cherries and plum.

Rioja Crianza DOCa, Sancho Garces Vegan 39
Rioja Alta, Spain

Fruity, spicy aromas and notes of tobacco.

Good structure, with round tannins and velvety finish.

Primitivo di Manduria Sasseo DOC, Masseria Altemura 46
Puglia, Italy

Full bodied wine, with notes of blackberries, backed ripe fruits,

spices and soft tannins.




Array’s
Private Cellar

Bottle
750ml

2022 Pouilly Fuissé Antoine Geoffroy 75

100% Chardonnay. This wine displays a yellow light colour. A very attractive, well-
defined nose with a pronounced fruity character. A subtle minerality comes through
after swirling the glass. Well-structured on the palate, fat, fleshy and taut. Fine,
delicate and very persistent. A classy white wine.

2022 Mersault, Maison Antoine Geoffroy 125

Only 9000 bottles produced - 100% Chardonnay grapes.
This still youthful example shows notes of butter, almonds
and grilled hazelnuts alongside the finer citrus fruit and mineral elements.

2020 Barolo Cinquantacinque DOCG, Cossetti 75

Intense aromas of red and violet fruit with a fully ample
and velvety flavour and a spicy, light vanilla finish.

2016 Nuits-Saint-Georges, Maison Antoine Geoffroy 115

An earthy, spicy nose of ripe, slightly exotic black berry fruit leads
into rich, velvety flavours and a vibrant, well-balanced finish with
underlying tension and punch.

2021 Chateau La Marzelle Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé 135

Hand-picked blend of 80% Merlot, 13% Cabernet Franc,

and 7% Cabernet Sauvignon. Aged 12-18 months in French oak.

Ruby red with notes of red and black fruits, raspberry, blackcurrant,
liquorice, and cedarwood. Round mid-palate, fine tannins, and an elegant,
gently spicy finish.




White Wines

Crisp & Versatile
Soave DOC, Ventiterre 7.5 95 27

Glass  Glass  Bottle
175ml - 250ml  750ml

This wine displays notes of white flowers and green apples.
Dry, well-balanced with hints of lemon and orange peel on the palate.

Pinot Grigio IGT, Ventiterre 8.510.5 31

Delicately dry wine, with elegant fruity and floral notes followed by a fresh fruity finish.

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine De La Madone 34

Lovely pale green hue with a fresh, floral nose of acacia and hawthorn, fresh and rich.

Complex & Fresh
Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Cossetti 43

Dry, crisp, and harmonious with persistent floral and fresh fruit notes.

Chablis, Chartron et Trebuchet 56

Crisp and clean with a rich bouquet and elegant fruit characters.

Aromatic & Floral
Chenin Blanc, Du Toitskloof 7.5 95 29

Pear and tropical fruit on the nose. Good balance
of fruity flavours and acidity with a crisp pleasant finish.

Sauvignon Blanc, Du Toitskloof 8 10 30

Gooseberry, lychee and guava aromas on the nose
with hint of asparagus. Well balanced, smooth with a crisp finish.

Sauvignon Blanc HaHa 38

Intensely aromatic with a blend of delicate elderflower, passionfruit, lime zest and
fresh herbs on the nose. A lively wine with succulent stone fruit flavours
and an attractive flinty character with a refreshing, dry finish.

Sancerre Domaine La Gemiére 58

Floral and mineral nuances show a beautiful freshness.
The palate is fleshy with aromas of white fruits with a balanced freshness.




Rosé Wines

Glass
175ml

Tempranillo Rosé, El Paso del Lazo Vegan 7.5
Castilla, Spain

Bright raspberry hue with fresh wild strawberry aromas, crisp

redcurrant acidity, and notes of sweet strawberries and ripe cherries.

Zinfandel, Discovery Beach Vegan 7
California, United States

This wine has delicious sweetness with cheery

and strawberry aromas and tropical fruit flavours on the palate.

Pinot Grigio Blush DOC, Zonin 8

Veneto, Italy
Delicately dry, with an excellent balance and freshness.
Fruity and flowery notes, persistent finish.

Henri Gaillard Rosé Cotes de Provence
Provence, France

Light pink, elegant with notes of red fruit, recurrent, spices.
Ample and fleshy, with a lot of finesse.

Whispering Angel, Caves d’Esclans
Provence, France

Pale with notes of pink grapefruit. Complex on the palate, with layers
of fruity flavours, testament to the Provence region it comes from.

Alcohol Free Wine

Glass
175ml

WHITE

Moderato, Sauvignon Blanc/Colombard Vegan 6.25
France

A crisp Sauvignon Blanc based wine with notes of elderflower and citrus.

RED

Moderato, Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Vegan 6.25
France

A juicy red with dark brambly fruit flavours and notes of vanilla.

SPARKLING

Cuvée Zero Sparkling, Zonin
Veneto, Italy
Fresh and crisp with effervescence bubbles, a great non-alcoholic aperitif.

Glass  Bottle
250ml  750ml
9.5 27
9.5 27
10 30
42

52

Glass Bottle
250ml  750ml
8.75 25
8.75 25
6.5 24




Sparkling Wine
& Champagne

Prosecco DOC Brut 1821, Zonin

Veneto, Italy

Bright straw yellow in colour with a fine mousse
and delicate perlage. Intensely fruity and aromatic
with hints of wisteria and rennet apple.

Prosecco Rosé DOC Brut Millesimato, Zonin
Veneto, Italy

A lightly-coloured sparkling rosé with fine bubbles
and soft, persistent mousse. Fresh and fragrant on the palate.

Cuvée Zero Sparkling, Zonin Alcohol Free
Veneto, Italy
Fresh and crisp with effervescence bubbles, a great non-alcoholic aperitif.

Champagne Carte Blanche Brut, Charles Ellner
Epernay, France
Elegant and subtle, fresh and fruity with floral hints.

Champagne Moét Chandon, Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot

Laurent-Perrier Rosé

Dom Pérignon

Cristal Brut Louis Roederer

Glass

Bottle

125ml  750ml

8

6.5

13

32

34

24

65

80
90
120
300
320




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS - £14

LAVENDER DREAM

Lavender Gin, Blueberry Puree, Fresh Lime Juice, Lavender Syrup

CARIBBEAN CRUSH
Spiced Rum, Malibu, Blue Curagao, Passion Fruit Puree, Simple Syrup

LOVE 69
Hendricks Gin, Rose Syrup, muddled with fresh Raspberries, Simple Syrup, Martini Rosso

SMOKE HOUSE
Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Lime Juice, Hazelnut Syrup

ARRAY ZOMBIE - £15
White Rum, Dark Rum, Wray Nephew, Apricot Brandy, Grilled Pineapple,
Grenadine Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

TROPICAL CUP - £17

Vodka, Malibu, Archers, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup

POPULAR COCKTAILS - £13

PINA COLADA
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Syrup, Double Cream

MOJITO
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, Soda Water, Simple Syrup
Choice of Strawberry/Passion Fruit/Coconut/Lychee/Raspberry

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Coke

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rum, Strawberry Puree, Fragola Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

AMARETTO SOUR

Disaronno, Apricot Brandy, Fresh Lime Juice, Angostura Bitter

MAI THAI
White Rum,Dark Rum, Cointreau,Fresh Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup




MARTINI COCKTAILS - £13

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa Liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree, Simple Syrup, Shot of Prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Fresh Coffee, Simple Syrup

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Puree, Fresh Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Cacao Liqueur

GIN LOVERS -£13

GIN GERMAIN
Rhubarb and Ginger Gin, St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Simple Syrup, Ginger Ale

CHEEKY MONKEY
Monkey 47 Gin, Fresh Grapefruit Juice, Fresh Mint, Simple Syrup

ROSE SANGRIA

Pink Gordons Gin, Fresh Strawberries, Fresh Raspberries, Rose Syrup,
Lemonade, topped up with Prosecco

CUCUMBER TSUNAMI
Hendricks Gin muddled with Fresh Cucumber, Fresh Lime Juice, Elderflower Liqueur,
Lemonade, topped up with Prosecco

FI1ZZ COCKTAILS - £13

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol Liqueur, Fresh Orange Slice, Soda Water, topped up with Prosecco

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Lemonade, Prosecco
BELLINI

Choice of Peach/Strawberry/Passion Fruit Puree, topped up with Prosecco

HUGO FlIZZ

St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Fresh Mint, topped up with Prosecco.




CLASSIC COCKTAILS - £13

OLD FASHION
Bourbon Whiskey, Simply Syrup, Angostura Bitters

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Lemon Juice, Egg White, Angostura Bitters, Simple Syrup

NEGRONI
Campeari, Gin, Sweet Red Vermouth, Slice of Fresh Orange

CAIPIRINHA
Canchaca, Lime, Simple Syrup

ARRAY’S SPECIAL SHOTS -£7

B52

Tia Maria, Baileys, Grand Marnier

BABY GUINNESS
Tia Maria, Baileys

BRAIN DAMAGE

Sambuca, Baileys, Grenadine

JAGERBOMB

Jagermeister, Red Bull

MOCKTAILS - £10

VIRGIN PEACH BELLINI
Peach Purée topped with Cuvée Zero Sparkling

HASHTAG ARRAY
Pineapple Juice, Lychee Juice, Muddled Dragon Fruit

VIRGIN MOJITO
Choice of Strawberry/Passion Fruit/Coconut/Raspberry/Lychee/Lavender

VIRGIN PORNSTAR MARTINI

Passion Fruit Puree, Passion Fruit Juice, Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup
with Alcohol Free Prosecco

VIRGIN LYCHEE MARTINI

Lychee Puree, Lychee Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lychee Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Pineapple Juice,Coconut Syrup, Double Cream

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Strawberry Puree, Fragola Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice




Belvedere

Ciroc (Original, Red Berry,
Apple or Pineapple)

Grey Goose

Gordon’s Premium Pink

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Sevilla Orange

Hendrick's

Monkey 47
Roku Japanese

Bacardi

Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Spiced
Diplomatico Reserva
Kraken Black Spiced
Havana Club 3yo
Havana Club 7yo
Wray & Nephew

Patron Reposado
Patron Silver
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Silver

Don Julio Anejo

Martell VS
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO

7.5

7.5
7.5
7.5

7.5

6.5
6.5
6.5

7.5

10
10

7.5
7.5
17.5

17.5

10

10
1"

10
10
10

10

11.5
11.5

8.5
8.5
8.5
12
10

10
1"

12
12
12
13
13

10
10
25
12
25

SCOTTISH BLEND W
Black Label

Blue Label

Chivas Regal 12yo
Chivas Regal 18yo

WHISKY SINGLE M/
Monkey Shoulder
Glenfidich 12yo
Macalan 12yo
Glenlivet 12yo

AMERICAN WHISKE?

Jack Daniel’s
Woodford Reserve
Maker's Mark

IRISH WHISKEY
Bushmills 10yo
Green Spot

Jameson

Aperol

Baileys Irish Cream
Campari
Chambord
Cachaca
Disaronno Amaretto
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Limoncello

Tia Maria
Sambuca

Pimm’s No.1

St-Germain

ISKY

20

15

10
7.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

13
30
12
23

12
12
15
12

10
12
12

12
15
10
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Peroni 330ml
Corona 330ml
Budweiser 330m/

Efes 500mI

Efes
Heineken

Moretti

Beck’s Blue 275mi

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Sprite

Fanta

Appletiser

J20
(Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple & Raspberry)
Fever Tree Light Tonic 200mI

Fever Tree Soda 200mI
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200m|

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200mI
Red Bull

5.5
5.5
58
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5

8
385
3.5
3.5
385

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.5

Magners Original 568m/
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500m|
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 500m/

o o0 00 O

Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime 500m|

Taylors 10 Year Old Tawny Port 6 -

Sauternes Dessert Wine 7 29

Apple, Pineapple, Orange, Cranberry,
Mango, Lychee, Passion Fruit 3.5

Still Water / Sparkling Water smi3.5 Lgé







